
Days and Dates 

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 

|Friday, 8 December, 2023 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

|Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

Thursday, 14 December, 2023 

ST-56 

niversity of ftlumbat 

Mumbai - 400 098 

21 October, 2023 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

PROGRAMME - M.Sc.( FORENSIC ScIENCE) [Choice Base] 
SEMESTER -IV 

Time 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m., 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.im. to 03:00 p.IIn. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

15017 

15018 

15019 

15020 

15021 

15022 

15023 

15024 

15025 

15026 

1502/ 

15028 

15029 

15030 

15031 

1S01424 

15032 

Winter 2023 

Advanced Document Examiantion II 

Paper 

Forensic Chemistry II 

|Advanced DNA Fingerprinting 

Forensic Multimedia Sciences 

|Advanced Fingerprint Technology II 

Fornsic Pharmacology 

Milcrobial Forensics 

Malware Analysis 

Forensics Ballistics & Tool Marks 

Evidence 

Modern Instrumental Tchniquell 

Ecosy stein Managenent & Wiidike 

Secure Coding 

Physical Evidence Examination 

Forensic Toxicology Il 

Forensic pathology & Quality 
|Management 

Important Note: "The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 
" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Emerging Trends in Cyber Forensic 

Dr:fras�d Karande 
|/c. Director 

Board of Examinatjons & Evaluation 
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