## University of Mumbai



1801424

Winter 2023

## EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - M.Sc.( FORENSIC SCIENCE) [Choice Base] SEMESTER - IV

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15017	Advanced Document Examiantion II
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15018	Forensic Chemistry II
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15019	Advanced DNA Fingerprinting
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15020	Forensic Multimedia Sciences
Friday, 8 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15021	Advanced Fingerprint Technology II
Friday, 8 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15022	Fornsic Pharmacology
Friday, 8 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15023	Milcrobial Forensics
Friday, 8 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15024	Malware Analysis
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15025	Forensics Ballistics & Tool Marks Evidence
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15026	Modern Instrumental TchniqueII
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15027	Ecosystem Managenent & Wildlife
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15028	Secure Coding
Thursday, 14 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15029	Physical Evidence Examination
Thursday, 14 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15030	Forensic Toxicology II
Thursday, 14 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	1 15051 1	Forensic pathology & Quality Management
Thursday, 14 December, 2023	02:30 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.	15032	Emerging Trends in Cyber Forensic

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

- Mobile phones and other electronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 21<sup>st</sup> October, 2023 Dr. Frasad Karande I/c. Director Board of Examinations & Evaluation

ST-56